
2117123,9:08 AM pri ntableBid NoticeAbstra ct

Request for Quotation
9493504

CATANDUANES STATE UNTVERSITY

Procurement of Poultry Supplies

Catanduanes

(RFQ)

Solicitation l{umber:

Trade Agreement:

Procurement Mode:

Classlfication;

Category:

Estimated Budget for the
Contract:

rGP2023-02-004

Others

Shopping

Goods

Animal Feeds

PHP 378,000.00

Delivery Period: 2O Day/s

Client Agency:

itatus Pending

lssociated Components

lid Supplements

)ocument Request List

Contact Percon: GEMLDINE M. ARCILLA
Chair, BAC Secretariat
Calatagan
Virac
Catanduanes
Philippines 4800
63-48-8987227

catsc_bacsec@yahoo,com

)ate Published t8/02/2023

.ast Updated I Tame L7/02/2023 09:07 AM

Closing Date / Time 22102/202316:00 PM

Descrifiion

Please see attached

GERALDINE M. ARCILLA

L7/02/2023

Bid Notice Abstract

Reference Number

Procuring Entity

Title

Area of Delivery

Created by

Date Created

The PhiIGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. philGEpS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

@ 2004-2023 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us I Sitemap

https://notices.phllgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Iender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUl.aspx?refid=94935O4

(

(

111



2117123,9:07 AM

Bid Notice Abstract

Reference I{umber

Procuring Entity

Title

Area of Delivery

printableBidNoticeAbstract

ffis*H*t*
Request for euotation

9493485

CATANDUANES STATE UN IVERSMY

Procurement of Agricultural Supplies

Catanduanes

(RFQ)

Solicitation llumber:

Trade Agreement:

Procurement Mode:

Classification:

Category:

Estimated Budget for the
Contract:

Dclivery period:

Client Agency:

P2023-02-003

Others

Shopping

Goods

Agricultural Products
(Seeds, Seedlings, plants..)

PHP 151,400,00

20 Day/s

GEMLDINE M. ARCILLA
Chair, BAC Secretariat
Calatagan
Virac
Catanduanes
Philippines 4800
63-48-8987227

catsc_bacsec@ya hoo.com

t7/02/2023 o9:a7

22102/2023 t6:OO

Description

Please see attached

Creatcd by

Date Created

GEMLDINE M. ARCILLA

17/02/2023

The Ph|IGEPS team is not responsibJe for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. philcEpsonly displays information provided for by its'clilnti, ana 
"nyqu".i", 

ieqaroing the postings should be directed to thecontact person/s of the concerned party.

@ 2OO4-2O23 DBM procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us I Sitemap

https://notices'philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNoNPILoT/fender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractul.aspx?refid=94934g6

Ccnttral fortal for
Plrilippina Goye rn nrent
Pro,qrremcnt eppurtunities

111


